TAB. 118 Obyvatelstvo podla pohlavia a naboZenského vyznania

Nabozenské vyznanie
Kremnické Bane
Rimskokatolicka cirkev
Gréckokatolicka cirkev
Evanijelicka cirkev augsburského vyznania
Bez vyznania
Nezistené

Spolu

Muzi

92

16
16
130

Zeny

95

10
14
14

133

Kremnické Bane
SODB 2011

Spolu
187
30

30
263



